4 Nisan 2018 GCarsamba

2. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

GANYAN(2) :1,50 4, IKILi(2/8) 9,45 , SIRALI iKiLi(2/8) :13,50 , UCL{I BAHIS(2/8/4) 22,21 £

At ismi
KRALSIN(2)

RIVER GIRL(8)

CERENSEL(4)

GUMUS KAFES(3)

WHITE FIRE(1)
LIONS ROSE(5)

LADY ALINA(B)

PAGI(7)

Yas
3yde

3ydd
3ydd
3ykd
3ykd
3yke
3ydd

3ykd

1.)41.000 &
1)6.150 ¢

Yaris Sonuglan

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ZANJERO (USA) - CAYENNE CAT (USA)

WINRVERWIN (USA) - AYBEK HATUN

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - AKSEL

PERFECTO - CADKA

NATIVE KHAN (FR) - WITHOUT YOU (GB)

LION HEART (USA) - MOONSEROSE

ASTRAKHAN - TAQJAN PRINCESS

COUNTRY REEL (USA) - ARABY (USA)

Handikap 16
2)16.400 ¢
2)2460 ¢

Siklet Jokey

54 H.KARATAS

50 H.CizIK

50 H.PARILDAR

51 GOKH.GOKCE

55 O.GONULTAS

50 SEF.DEMR

50 MHAVEDI

50 H.KILICARSLAN

Sahip
BUL. DEMR

ARS. AYBEK
M ISI. SEL
YER. UTUCU
V.IBR. ARACI

AYT. ATALAY

NEC. GONULTAS

C.NGU\EN

1300 Sentetik
3.)8200 ¢
3)1230 %

Antrenérii Derece
B.TANRIKULU 1.18.35
E.USLU 1.18.89
ODEMRKIRAN  1.19.14
I.ESER 1.19.29
SBILGIC 1.19.33
H.YUZBASI 1.20.15
MTASKIRAN 1.20.40
B.YETGIN 1.20.44

Gy
1,50

10,95
3,70
4,65
1,85
12,00
13,85

13,25

istanbul Hipdromu (27. Yans Giinii)

4)4100 &
4)615¢

AGF St Fark
4881(1) 5 35Boy
3286) 6 15Boy
7083) 4 1Boy
695(4) 7
2386(2) 2
404(5) 8
3(7) 1
29808) 3

GGk HP
64

47
52
58
76
50
47

47



